Compound

Round

York

Hereford

St. George

Albion

Windsor

Long Western
Western
American

New National
Long National
National

Long Warwick
Double Hereford
Double American
FITA

Half FITA (Gents)
Half FITA (Ladies)
Long Metric (Gents')
Long Metric (Ladies)
Short Metric

FITA 70

Dble FITA

Dble FITA 70

Longbow

Junior Windsor
Short Western
National

Junior National

Barebow
Junior Windsor

Junior National
Short Junior National

Archer

Julie Hill
Julie Hill
Julie Hill
Julie Hill
Julie Hill
Julie Hill
Julie Hill
Julie Hill
Julie Hill
Julie Hill
Julie Hill
Julie Hill
Julie Hill
Julie Hill
Julie Hill
Julie Hill
Julie Hill
Julie Hill
Julie Hill
Julie Hill
Julie Hill
Julie Hill
Julie Hill

Mary Alder
Catherine Du Preez
Jenny Gordon
Catherine Du Preez

Diane Kemp
Diane Kemp
Diane Kemp

Meeting

CMO

Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
QETC

QETC

Surrey Bowman
QETC

QETC

Lilleshall

QETC

QETC

GNAM

Ditchling

UK Masters, Lilleshall
QETC

QETC

QETC

UK Masters, Lilleshall
Norwich

GNAM
Andover
Oxford

St Martins
St Martins
St Martins
St Martins

St Martins
St Martins
St Martins

MOLE VALLEY BOWMEN
Ladies Outdoor Record Rounds as at 1st January 2019

Date
10-08-03
06-07-03
09-06-04
11-06-03
15-06-03
21-04-03
31-08-03
05-09-04
07-05-03
05-05-03
12-06-03
08-05-03

25-26/6/03
04-08-02
06-06-04
22-03-03
24-08-01
14-06-04
06-06-04
23-08-03
28-06-03
26-27/07/03
06-08-06

03-06-18
31-01-16
28-05-18
01-05-16

03-06-18
08-07-18
01-07-18

Score
1144
1202
822
920
950
786
848
798
580
604
628
400
2397
1572
1307
607
619
581
648
660
649
2593
1235

202
286
21
187

526
107
393

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

Recurve

Round

York
Hereford/Bristol |
Bristol Il

St George

Albion

Windsor

Short Windsor
Junior Windsor
Short Junior Windsor
New Western

Long Western
Western

Short Western
Junior Western
Short Junior Western
American

St Nicholas

New National

Long National
National

Short National
Junior National
Short Junior National
New Warwick

Long Warwick
Warwick

Short Warwick
Junior Warwick
FITA (Gents)

FITA (Ladies)/Metric
Half FITA (Gents)
Half FITA (Ladies)
Long Metric (Gents)
Long Metric (Ladies)

Long Metric Il
Long Metric V
Short Metric
Short Metric Il
FITA 900
FITA70M

Double Hereford

Archer

Debbie Downer
Louise Colville
Yvette Gariazzo
Julie Hill

Louise Colville
Louise Colville
Glenda Watson
Glenda Watson
Hannah Burgess
Louise Colville
Louise Colville
Louise Colville
Joanna Eaton
Jenny Gordon
Jenny Gordon
Louise Colville
Hannah Poulsom
Louise Colville
Louise Colville
Louise Colville
Julie Hill

Jenny Gordon
Yvette Gariazzo
Debbie Downer
Julie Hill
Debbie Downer
Julie Hill

Yvette Gariazzo
Julie Hill

Louise Colville
Debbie Downer
Louise Colville
Natalie Trussler
Louise Colville
Yvette Gariazzo
Jenny Gordon
Louise Colville
Jenny Gordon
Louise Colville

Louise Colville

Julie Hill

Meeting
QETC

St Martins
St Martins
QETC

St Martins
St Martins
St Martins
St Martins
St Martins
St Martins
St Martins
Surrey Bowmen
St Martins
St Martins
St Martins
St Martins
St Martins
St Martins
St Martins
Dunley Hill
QETC

St Martins
St Martins
QETC
QETC
QETC
QETC

St Martins

Andover
QETC

St Martins
St Martins
St Martins
St Martins
St Martins
Dunley Hill
St Martins
St Martins
St Martins

Lilleshall

Date
15-08-99
04-05-15
25-05-15
27-08-01
21-04-09
10-06-12
21-08-11
04-06-17
08-06-14
14-10-07
05-05-07
09-08-15
24-07-11
04-09-16
21-02-16
06-09-09
02-09-07
03-08-15
09-08-10
27-08-13
04-06-01
01-05-16
20-04-15
12-08-99
24-05-01
24-08-00
03-09-01
21-02-16
01-07-01
25-07-10
25-05-00
18-08-10
24-08-09
18-06-09
30-04-15
19-05-11
17-04-13
07-05-17
02-09-12
21-03-10

27-28/06/01

Score
580
1160
852
536
868
911
783
868
897
612
732
824
715
702
755
782
678
470
571
592
571
506
556
197
332
350
366
400
918
1292
426
590
406
611
537
608
630
522
781
631

2083

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR



